
Ravenna 25 06 23 85 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 90 BECCARI S. 16:35.419
Tempo gara

1 2:05.433 + 03.605 17:50:38.038

2 2:05.059 + 03.231 17:52:43.097

3 2:02.660 + 00.832 17:54:45.757

4 2:01.828 --------- 17:56:47.585

5 2:03.637 + 01.809 17:58:51.222

6 2:03.054 + 01.226 18:00:54.276

7 2:03.919 + 02.091 18:02:58.195

8 2:05.941 + 04.113 18:05:04.136

 Po. 2 - # 127 GRECO G. + 11.778
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.272 + 01.088 17:50:37.810

2 2:04.184 --------- 17:52:41.994

3 2:04.667 + 00.483 17:54:46.661

4 2:04.776 + 00.592 17:56:51.437

5 2:05.656 + 01.472 17:58:57.093

6 2:05.386 + 01.202 18:01:02.479

7 2:08.573 + 04.389 18:03:11.052

8 2:04.862 + 00.678 18:05:15.914

 Po. 3 - # 91 FABBRI L. + 24.652
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.947 + 05.467 17:50:43.624

2 2:06.315 + 00.835 17:52:49.939

3 2:06.685 + 01.205 17:54:56.624

4 2:07.431 + 01.951 17:57:04.055

5 2:06.437 + 00.957 17:59:10.492

6 2:07.182 + 01.702 18:01:17.674

7 2:05.480 --------- 18:03:23.154

8 2:05.634 + 00.154 18:05:28.788

 Po. 4 - # 228 CAMPODUNI M. + 24.962
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.405 + 04.004 17:50:39.973

2 2:04.499 + 01.098 17:52:44.472

3 2:21.205 + 17.804 17:55:05.677

4 2:06.487 + 03.086 17:57:12.164

5 2:03.401 --------- 17:59:15.565

6 2:04.857 + 01.456 18:01:20.422

7 2:04.503 + 01.102 18:03:24.925

8 2:04.173 + 00.772 18:05:29.098

 Po. 5 - # 24 ROSSI T. + 49.619
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.573 + 03.574 17:50:44.182

2 2:09.343 + 01.344 17:52:53.525

3 2:11.035 + 03.036 17:55:04.560

4 2:11.628 + 03.629 17:57:16.188

5 2:08.658 + 00.659 17:59:24.846

6 2:07.999 --------- 18:01:32.845

7 2:08.293 + 00.294 18:03:41.138

8 2:12.617 + 04.618 18:05:53.755

 Po. 6 - # 69 GEMINIANI L. + 1:21.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.228 + 09.309 17:50:54.091

2 2:13.126 + 01.207 17:53:07.217

3 2:11.919 --------- 17:55:19.136

4 2:13.153 + 01.234 17:57:32.289

5 2:14.550 + 02.631 17:59:46.839

6 2:11.932 + 00.013 18:01:58.771

7 2:13.324 + 01.405 18:04:12.095

8 2:13.112 + 01.193 18:06:25.207

 Po. 7 - # 994 POZZI D. + 1:45.313
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.429 + 05.955 17:50:53.259

2 2:15.733 + 01.259 17:53:08.992

3 2:18.431 + 03.957 17:55:27.423

4 2:18.680 + 04.206 17:57:46.103

5 2:15.402 + 00.928 18:00:01.505

6 2:14.474 --------- 18:02:15.979

7 2:16.584 + 02.110 18:04:32.563

8 2:16.886 + 02.412 18:06:49.449

 Po. 8 - # 200 GAROTTI E. + 1:54.344
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.560 + 03.273 17:50:51.055

2 2:13.287 --------- 17:53:04.342

3 2:13.703 + 00.416 17:55:18.045

4 2:33.305 + 20.018 17:57:51.350

5 2:16.365 + 03.078 18:00:07.715

6 2:13.884 + 00.597 18:02:21.599

7 2:18.414 + 05.127 18:04:40.013

8 2:18.467 + 05.180 18:06:58.480

 Po. 9 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P.+ 2:11.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.580 --------- 17:50:42.279

2 2:10.393 + 00.813 17:52:52.672

3 2:10.473 + 00.893 17:55:03.145

4 2:10.791 + 01.211 17:57:13.936

5 2:12.793 + 03.213 17:59:26.729

6 2:10.363 + 00.783 18:01:37.092

7 3:13.494 + 1:03.914 18:04:50.586

8 2:25.231 + 15.651 18:07:15.817

 Po. 10 - # 61 CAPRA B. + 2:17.446
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.826 + 14.018 17:51:05.727

2 2:19.031 + 01.223 17:53:24.758

3 2:19.004 + 01.196 17:55:43.762

4 2:20.737 + 02.929 17:58:04.499

5 2:17.808 --------- 18:00:22.307

6 2:18.639 + 00.831 18:02:40.946

7 2:21.091 + 03.283 18:05:02.037

8 2:19.545 + 01.737 18:07:21.582

 Po. 11 - # 56 FABBRI R. + 2:27.813
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.881 + 03.922 17:50:56.936

2 2:20.938 + 00.979 17:53:17.874

3 2:19.959 --------- 17:55:37.833

4 2:21.720 + 01.761 17:57:59.553

5 2:20.241 + 00.282 18:00:19.794

6 2:20.343 + 00.384 18:02:40.137

7 2:23.557 + 03.598 18:05:03.694

8 2:28.255 + 08.296 18:07:31.949

 Po. 12 - # 112 ORI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.288 + 07.001 17:50:59.418

2 2:19.646 + 00.359 17:53:19.064

3 2:19.686 + 00.399 17:55:38.750

4 2:41.116 + 21.829 17:58:19.866

5 2:19.979 + 00.692 18:00:39.845

6 2:19.287 --------- 18:02:59.132

7 2:21.742 + 02.455 18:05:20.874

 Po. 13 - # 81 BASSI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.807 + 02.876 17:51:06.171

2 2:30.594 + 00.663 17:53:36.765

3 2:29.931 --------- 17:56:06.696

4 2:31.246 + 01.315 17:58:37.942

5 2:30.719 + 00.788 18:01:08.661

6 2:33.340 + 03.409 18:03:42.001

7 2:35.545 + 05.614 18:06:17.546

 Po. 14 - # 111 MEGLIOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.744 + 06.227 17:51:15.998

2 2:36.517 --------- 17:53:52.515

3 2:40.735 + 04.218 17:56:33.250

4 2:40.858 + 04.341 17:59:14.108

5 2:38.420 + 01.903 18:01:52.528

6 2:39.557 + 03.040 18:04:32.085

7 2:37.792 + 01.275 18:07:09.877

 Po. 15 - # 17 VACCHI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.013 --------- 17:51:41.966

2 3:07.137 + 06.124 17:54:49.103

3 3:38.871 + 37.858 17:58:27.974

4 3:08.944 + 07.931 18:01:36.918

5 3:17.875 + 16.862 18:04:54.793

6 3:11.008 + 10.995 18:08:05.801

Fastest lap: 2:01.828 
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